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Christina Castron

From: cacd_ecfmail@cacd.uscourts.gov
Sent: Tuesday, January 31, 2023 1:04 PM
To: ecfnef@cacd.uscourts.gov
Subject: Activity in Case 8:22-cv-01421-CJC-ADS Lance Boland et al v. Robert Bonta Notice of Filing Transcript

Categories: Red category

This is an automatic e‐mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e‐mail 
because the mail box is unattended.  
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of record and 
parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if 
receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, 
download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the 
free copy and 30 page limit do not apply. 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

Notice of Electronic Filing  
 
The following transaction was entered on 1/31/2023 at 1:03 PM PST and filed on 1/31/2023  

Case Name:   Lance Boland et al v. Robert Bonta 

Case Number:  8:22‐cv‐01421‐CJC‐ADS 

Filer:   

Document Number: 51(No document attached)  

Docket Text:  

NOTICE OF FILING TRANSCRIPT filed for proceedings 1/24/2023 at 9:05 a.m. re Transcript [50] 
THERE IS NO PDF DOCUMENT ASSOCIATED WITH THIS ENTRY. (dhs) TEXT ONLY ENTRY  

 
8:22‐cv‐01421‐CJC‐ADS Notice has been electronically mailed to:  
 
Alexander Asch Frank     afrank@michellawyers.com  
 
Carl Dawson Michel     cmichel@michellawyers.com, ccastron@michellawyers.com, hvillegas@michellawyers.com, 
lpalmerin@michellawyers.com  
 
Charles Joseph Sarosy     Charles.Sarosy@doj.ca.gov  
 
Gabrielle D Boutin     gabrielle.boutin@doj.ca.gov, ecfcoordinator@doj.ca.gov, Ritta.Mashriqi@doj.ca.gov  
 
Joshua R Dale     jdale@michellawyers.com, ccastron@michellawyers.com, hvillegas@michellawyers.com  
 
Konstadinos T. Moros     kmoros@michellawyers.com  
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Robert Leslie Meyerhoff     robert.meyerhoff@doj.ca.gov, docketinglaawt@doj.ca.gov  
 
Sean Anthony Brady     sbrady@michellawyers.com  
 
Sean Clinton Woods     Clint.Woods@doj.ca.gov, Kazzi.Figueroa‐Lee@doj.ca.gov  
 
8:22‐cv‐01421‐CJC‐ADS Notice has been delivered by First Class U. S. Mail or by other means BY THE FILER to :  

 


